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LKK Auto Consuitants Pte Ltd
- ) T 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapaore 408933
e TEL, 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No- 188607128R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

[ Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
[AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Rel . CCA/ASM18005088/mb3
Iﬁg%wﬁqsmziﬁulh]c 068811 Date:. 19:02-2018 MH""NIM"“H"“
Code ;. ASM
e Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SGJ 3440H Veh. Inspected SJB 848F
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
~ [ciaim No Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 19/03/2018
|2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer ; Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
_ Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5. J General Information
Accident Date  16/03/2018 Inspection Date
Survey held at WEARMNES AUTOMOTIVE PTELTD
45 LENG KEE ROAD
SINGAPORE 159103,
5a. Remarks
I |ATHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE” BASIS,

-._.'J;‘an_‘,I T YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE MOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

BilN ACCOE




<

WEARNES
SERVICE ESTIMATE
88704 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC
Mr Jamaji Rustom G5T Reg.No:MZ8920628X
137 Sunset Way Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1
#0T7=07 Inv.date. _J;'DBfZCIIE
WIE No. . : 5074¢
Singapore 597159 Veh. In/Out:
*Tel No. . : Mobile: o0464161
Reg.No, , : SJES49p
Closed by .... : Mandy Neo Reg.date .: 28/02/2017
Svc Consultant Milesge ..: 0
Remarks ...... : Mr Jamaji Rustom Chassis No: SALCAZAG3IHHEE3964
op.No Description Mech Qty Price Disc% Pkg Amount G
3409 - J
802 TO REFLACE REAR ROOT LID,REAR 0 6000.00 0O 6,000.00 &
EMELEM ,REAR BUMPER,REAR SKID L/
PLATE,REAR SENSOR,REAR BRACKET,
ETC 2e00
80 TO PUTTY SPRAY PAINT ON REAR 0 4000.00 0  4,000.00 ¢
BOOT LID,REAR BUMPER,ETC i
802 TC REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN 0 1000.00 0  1,000.00 g+
802 TO TRANSFER REAR BOOT LID PART 0 500.00 @ 500.00 S uf:§
0080  TO INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN FII, ' 280.00 0 280.00 s Yy
280 TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE 0 486,00 O 486.00 § o~
RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL
MODULES i
TAILGATE PANEL DSPOR 1.0 EA 3265.10 b&73,265.10 3%,
BUMPER COVER REAR DS 1.0 EA 1918.60 e 1,918.60 §
BUMPER - COVER LOWER L.OEA 430.00 dltr '430.00 § 9
BRACKET - BUMPER MOU 1.0 EA 114.60 07 114.60 3 J
BRACKET - BUMPER MOU 1.0 EA 114,80 abo” 114.60 S

TankVhe (3945799
T s 6o

T m——— i.'& .
LKK Auto Conitape baoeh oy Risarviy bt o
the Repairer of the following: g r@ [AKanfo-w m
« To resurvey belore/ahier spray painting
« To disglay Lemased nls) during resuney -6 .
» Picte phices are subject io confirmation

» THeM QM Suredy 1803 " v Inout Frejudice” basis
il A Tanis; 15 aligwedt
» Qo pletientin; GEMLS MUSL S resuneyed gnd

is sumect L final apaes Jas om insurance Company

Acknowledgen by Repader

Wearnes Automotive Pte. Lid.

symm:
45 Leng Kee Apad, Singapore ljna Mps 6430 4700  www, wearmesauto.com .

Ca reg no. 1995014008 / GST ; —
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4 WEARNES
SERVICE ESTIMATE
88704 - COO0DL SL: SERVICE SALES - PO
Mr Jamaji Rustom GST Reg.No:M28920628X
137 Sunset Way Inv.No, . : B&p 0 DPage 2
#0707 Inv.date. : 19/03/2018
WIP No. . : 50749
Singapore 597159 Veh. In/out:
*Tel.Ne. ., : Mobila: 90464181
Reg.No, . : SJBS49p
Closed by .... : Mandy Neo Reg.date. : 28/02/2017
Sve Consultant : Mileage . : 0
Remarks ...... : Mr Jamaji Rustom Chassis No: SALCAZAG3IHHE68964
Op.No Description Mech Oty Price Disc: Pkg Amount G
BRACKET — BUMPER MOU 1.0 EA 106.80 A% 1pg.gp 3 ‘{/
BRACKET — BUMPER MOU 1.0 EA 106.80 MY 106.80 S
BRACKET — BUMPER 1.0 EA 187.50 wm~ 187.50 S j,
BRACKET — BUMPER 1.0 EA 187.50 Mt 187 55 o
REINFORCEMENT EAR RE 1.0 EA 816.30 W% s1605 v B
TOW HOOK COVER REAR 1.0 EA  27.30 d-"27 305
SENSOR - PARKING AID 4.0 EA  395.40 % 1,581.60.8 K
FOG LAMP REAR RH DSP 1.0 EA  335.40 A 335.40 SXna
FOG LAMP REAR LY DSP 1.0 EA  350.80 R350,80 SX an
BADGE REAR "DISCO" D 1.0°E&  171.30 M 171.30 8
BADGE REAR "VERY" D= 1.0 EA 153.70 wh— 153.70 3 J
BADGE OVAL REAR RR3 1.0 EA 91.20 Jﬁ;’, 91,20 5/
ADHESIVE SEALER FL2 1.0 EA 425.40 M 45 40 g
GLASS - BACK WINDOW 1.0 EA 1119.60 “4% 1,119.60 S
ADHESIVE AND SEALER 2.0 BA 116.10 Wl 939 20 34/
D% PRIMER GLASS & E 1.0 EA  37.40 Al 37 45 5/
Gross Total. 24,032.70
Lalbowuur Total 12,266,00 Net......... 24,039.70
Parts Total 11,773.70 GST @ 7.0% 1,682.78
Package Total 0.00 Total....... 25,722.50
Paid..,..... 0.00
Please Fay.. 25,722.50

GST: S=5tdRated: O=0utQfScope; Z=ZeroRated

Wearnes Automotive Pte. Ltd. _
45 Leng Kee Road, Singapore 159103 T <65 5430 4700 W wWearnesaute.com

Co reg no. 199501400R / GST reg no, MZE920620Y




31192018

Service Request Details

Claim
SEMO0B28

Reference

None &

Loss Date
March 16, 2018

Request Date
March 19, 2018

Due Date
March 26, 2018

Vendor Mame
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TF)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement
Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Claim Portal

LKK AUTO COMNSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) - Menu

IF3sam © (43118
pson @ Mmc\u
PARIAY & not 0

Work “ Accepl Work

Wehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SJBB49P

Make
TPVD LAND ROVER

https:.n':'up.smarlclaimg.axa.mm.sg,n'claim-pnﬂamhnuinda:—vﬂndur-servicn-req uasls.hunl#."sarvica-raquasls.f?s:arvlcaRaquastNumbaFaEd,E:?

112



aNez2o18 Claim Partal

Plenu

Service AQQaress

Primary Contact/Insured

TAN BOON PIN
BLK 123C RIVERVALE DRIVE, #07-159, 543123, Singapore

sales@vitesseinsurance.com

Claim Handler

NG Stacey
6568804351
stacey.ng@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messapes Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Motes

Mew Message

hupsﬂ-.rp,f.marlclaims_axu.mm.sgu’n:laim-pnrtau'hlmh'indax-uandur-sewiaa-requastx,htmI#lfsarwv:.a-raquaslsf?mruiuaﬂaquastNumhm:EEdE?



‘Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Mandy Neo <mandy.nec@wearnes.com>
Sent: Monday, 19 March, 2018 9:44 AM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey
Subject: FW: SJB849P Claiming against 5GJ3440H
Attachments: 3798_001.pdf

Categories: Shekhar

Dear Sir/Ms,
Attached for TP Claim,

Kindly advise if direct settlement is possible

Best regards,

Mandy Neo
Service Consultant
Bodyshop & Paint

Wearnes Automotive Pte. Ltd.

V 49 Alexandra Road 159935

i e F (65) 6264 7137 O (65) 97704368
WEARNES www weames.com  mandy, neniiwEames.com

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged.
If you have received it in error, please notify us immeadiately by reply email and then delete this message from your system.
Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose ifs contents or any attachment fo any other person. Thank you,

From: it.services@wearnes.com [mailto:it.services@wearnes.com]
Sent: Monday, 19 March, 2018 8:59 AM

To: Mandy Neo

Subject: Attached Image



Addendum Sheet Pg. 1

GEMERAL THEURANCE ASS50CIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CEMTRE
& Ratfles Quay #1300 Bngapore DA8580

Tol {am) G224 0010 Fax [§5) G224 0030

Ogierating Howrs 1 Manday te Friday, 02:00 - 17:00

Lz 56635002006 f GST Reg, Mo,; M4DDD1TT35

IMPORTANT MOTE: FPleasesubmitthe completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre
with whomyousubmitted the Original Repart.

ADDEMDUM
(4] PARTICULARSOFPERSOMNMAKING THEAMENDMENTS:

1'.-._[-_‘ :--\-?,\;T.':.L 3 '.,"|"-\.I E.‘l'.l"- {; 7 s wXi

Original Report e ¢ Vi % i }-1-J ] :1 Vehicle Registration No: ::?EIT 5%%
—_——r F = ™ . =i

e R0 i | SRR 4
ameiss stownin NAIL) ; | MRIC/FIN/Passport Mo ;
[*Vehicle Driver / Wehicle Dwner) {*) Please delete as appropriate
Address Singapara| ]
Contact {Tel) . Mobile Mo, !

Email Address

Date ol Accidant \ - III" G:}U% - ______Tilﬂiﬂfﬁccider-t: L’;"U'E@
Mace of Accident @E Il'f_ili‘::-é@fﬁ- 1:%%_ ‘:II'!'L"{(}{II‘& mﬂ ﬁ(}-‘:ﬂ Q%G\

InsuranceCompany ﬁ\}!‘p\ H\m%\'\?[ &ﬂ& .GJFQ E’F@

(B) ADDITIONALINFORMATION f AMENDMENTS:

I have made a report on the abowve mentioned accident and would like toinclude additiong! information or
make the following amendments:

@ Chond ¥re A0 oF AROgh- Yo 0d A3 (LB S

il e
Paolicyhaldar f Driver's signature . Reporting Centre Personnel’'s Signature
Date Narme
MRAIC/FIMNNA.:
Date:

Page 14 of 14



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Poh Kin (LKEAUto)

Sent: Thursday, 11 October 2018 11:58 AM
To: ‘Suhaimi Saidi’; 'Christine Yow'

Subject: RE: SIB&49P / 5GJ3440H DOA 16.03.2018
Attachments: DV SJB 849P pdf

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Our Ref: CC4/ASM|18005086/T1fb3
Your Ref: SIB 849P/7013668

Dear Suhaimi/ Christine,

ROAD TAREFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. SGJ 3440H AND SJB 849P ALONG PIE ON 16/03/2018
We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand dated 14" June 2018.

Thank you for your patience waiting.

Please be informed that we have received the mandate approval from our principal.

We hereby confirmed settlement as below:

1. Cost of Repair (w/gst) $$17,570.80
2. Loss of Use ($120.00 x 5 days)+7%gst SS  642.00
$518,212.80

Please duly sign the DV attached and return with Rental Agreement for payment processing.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

1



Ihis e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read
this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that
you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 25 September 2018 1:21 PM

To: 'Suhaimi Saidi' <suhaimisaidiB062@gmail.com>
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SIB849P / 5GJ3440H DOA 16.03.2018

Dear Suhaimi,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly be informed that we are pending mandate approval from our principal.
Shall revert to you once our principal approved.

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)
FISES o

SLERER WU Gy the Earth Print only when necessary:

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read
this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that
you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Suhaimi Saidi [mailto:suhaimisaidi8065@gmail.com
Sent: Tuesday, 25 September 2018 1:19 PM

To: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto) <bevanlim@lkkauto.com>
Subject: 5JB849P / SGJ3440H DOA 16.03.2018




1001172018 Claim Portal

Re <SEEK MANDATE> - Claim no S8M00B28; ROAD
« TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVIN G SGJ 3440H (Ol) & SJB
849P (TP) ON 16/03/2018

Type
@ Question

Message
pls proceed

ht:p5-.'.-up.smaﬂclaims_Bxa.cnm.sg.fc:laim-pon,al.'mml.flndm:--.-endm-se rvice-requests himig/service-requestsi/view-message/ serviceReq vesiMumber=35 1M



a/21/2018

«

hitps:fivp smartclaims.axa.com sgiclaim-porial/nimlindex-vendor-service-requests. htm #iservice-requesisiview-message/ TserviceReguestNumber=33...

Claim Portal

<SEEK MANDATE> - Claim
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SG
ON 16/03/2018]

o
nu
o
o0
@)

|FJI)-'IC

U'J
CJ'
'§'
)
N

Type
@ Question

Message

Liability: Insured collided into the rear of third party vehicle. Liability is down against our insured. We did clarify
with insured the nature of the accident and agreed to settle and aware NCD (if any) is affected. We hereby your
approval to offer Third Party repairer "Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd" is as follows: - 1)COR(w/GST): $17.570.80
+ 2} Loss of Rental (Sdays x $120.00 + 7%GST}): $642.00 =Total: $18,212.80. **05days recommendation for
repair, **All the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For your approval please. PohKin -
21/09/2018

111



(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
_\fehiclejo : (% 6%}4[] ]0 (Insd veh) | Model |: il o Hi) (:I" 2.0
H SerJ3Uito 1 (TPveh)
Date of Accident -0 1€
Global Sum Settlement | : | o YES ‘E}Hﬂ
Liability Loy % | (Agreed/Assessed)
Repair Estimate HE Raagrd B
Final Repair Cost S I F530-60
Loss of Use 18 days at$. per day
Rental (if any) 18 (4).oD U daysat$ [§(x (incls of GST) per day
Others HE
TiT%

-

H S
Final Settlement Sum | :[§ L%rf[,h.q,.(‘? o
Remarks: _‘
Payment Instruction: Fme’s Breakdown
Wk hudongvee. P L ([$ 19,202 95
2) ' s
3)| 16
a) (8




THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

t\.l'ehi:ia No: SGJ 3440H (Insd veh) Model: LAND ROVER

S.JB 849P (TP veh) DISCOVERY SPORT 2.0 514
| Date of Accident: |16/03/2018 HSE 7STR SIR
Global Sum Settiement l : | [ ] Yes [X] No
Repair Estimate '3 25,722 48
Final Repair Cost - 17.670.80
Loss of Use o days at $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) ] 642.00 5 days
LTA [ GIA Search Fee -
Others: ]: $|
Final Settlement Sum o 18,212 80

Is Third Party Workshop GlA Registered? [ X1] YES [ 1] NO {Kindly indicate

helow)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%a)
_ BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Mo BOLA Scenano Mo
B) For GlA Registered Workshop: a7
BOLA Liability 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): {94)

* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown
1) P‘JE;‘\RNES AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD. I: Sl 18,212.8

MUR SHAGQILAH BTE ABDOL
VWAHAB 02/11/2018

Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.

(Firal Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
part! Bill (if any)




'Vl /4

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

BdE BE B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 189607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref : CC4/ASM18005086/T1fb3s2
AXATOWERSINGAPORE 068811 Do Reeriamia ” ”mmm‘"m m“
ATTN: STACEY NG Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. 5GJ 3440H Veh. Inspected 5JB 849P
Policy No. GA238409/1 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SEMODB28 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From  STACEY NG Assign Date 19/03/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model LAND ROVER DISCOVERY c.c 19949
SPORT
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. SALCAZAGIHHEE8064 Colour WHITE
Odometer 016297 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |235/55R18 PIRELLI & mm
L/H Front Tyre |[235/55R19 PIRELLI 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |235/55R19 PIRELLI & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |235/55R19 PIRELLI 6 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  16/03/2018 |Inspection Date 16/04/2018
Survey held at WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
45 LENG KEE ROAD
SINGAPORE 159103
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 5 Working Days
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TEL: 6256 3561 FAX. 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJB 849P

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408533

Page Mo.:1 of 2

Estimate Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Wo rimhnp?gj} {Si]
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|TAILGATE PANEL DSPOR (CONSISTENT) BENT 3,265.10 3,265.10
1|BUMPER COVER REAR DS (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 1,918 60 1,918.80
1|BUMPER - COVER LOWER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 430.00 430.00
1|BRACKET - BUMPER MOU (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 114.60 114.60
1|BRACKET - BUMPER MOU [CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 114,60 114.60
1|BRACKET - BUMPER MOU (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 106.80 106.80
1|BRACKET - BUMPER MOU (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 106.80 106.80
1|BRACKET - BUMPER (COMNSISTENT) NECESSARY 187.50 187 50
1|BRACKET - BUMPER (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 187.50 187.50
1|REINFORCEMENT BAR RE (CONSISTENT) BENT 816.30 816,30
1|TOW HOOK COVER REAR [CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 27.30 27.30
4|SENSOR - PARKING AID (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 1,581.60 .
1|FOG LAMP REAR RH DSP (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 335.40 -
1|FOG LAMP REAR RH DSP (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 350.80 -
1|BADGE REAR "DISCO" D (CONSISTENT) MECESSARY 171.30 171.30
1|BADGE REAR "VERY" DS (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 1563.70 153.70
1|BADGE OVAL REAR RR3 (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 91.20 91.20
1|ADHESIVE SEALER FL2 (COMSISTENT) NECESSARY 425.40 425.40
1|GLASS - BACK WINDOW (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 1,119.60 1,119.60
2| ADHESIVE AND SEALER (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 232.20 232.20
1|*D* PRIMER GLASS & P (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 37.40 37.40
LESS 10% DISCOUNT - -850.59
11,773.70 8.,555.31
LABOUR
TO REPLACE REAR BOOT LID, REAR EMBLEM,, REAR 6,000.00 3,600.00
BUMPER, REAR SKID PLATE, REAR SENSOR, REAR
BRACKET, ETC.
TO PUTTY SPRAY PAINT ON REAR BOOT LID, REAR 4,000.00 2,000.00
BUMPER, ETC
TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN 1,000.00 1,000.00
TO TRANSFER REAR BOOT LID PART 500.00 500.00

Report Ref No, CC4/ASM18005086/T1fb3s2
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TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 199607188R GST Reg. No, 19-0607108-R Page No.:2 of 2
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop ($)) ($)
TO INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN FIL. 280.00 280.00
TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL 486.00 486.00
ELECTRICAL MODULES.
12,266.00 7.866.00
GRAND TOTAL 24,039.70 16,421.31
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | | 16,421.31|
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18005086/T1fb3s2
it I."‘M
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I
MOHAMAD TAUFIKH HO LEONG CHUAN
M.MATAI, AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:. This Report is made solely for the use and banefit of the Cllent named on the front page of this Report.

By of responsibilily wHalsoay i nkac Lo accepied to any third pary who m Ry on the R




